
Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B

5:00 AM

5:15 AM

5:30 AM

5:45 AM

6:00 AM

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B Gym A Gym B

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

Time
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

CLOSED

CLOSED

Adult

Pick-up

B-Ball

7:00 AM

Start

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Childcare

&

Childwatch

YMCA

Programs 

Speed 30/ 

Burn 30

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Homeschool

Gym & Swim

Group 2-3

Time
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Pickle

Ball

Pickle

Ball

Pickle

Ball

Pickle

BallHomeschool

Gym & Swim

Group 1

Friday Saturday Sunday

Pickle

Ball

12:00 PM

Start

Pickle

Ball

12:00 PM

Start

Pickle

Ball

12:00 PM

Start

Pickle

Ball

12:00 PM

Start

Pickle

Ball

1:00 PM

Start

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Childcare

&

Childwatch

Childcare

&

Childwatch

School Age

Childcare

School Age

Childcare

School Age

Childcare

School Age

Childcare

Adult

Pick-up

B-Ball

5:30 PM

Start

Adult

Pick-up

B-Ball

5:30 PM

Start

Adult

Pick-up

B-Ball

5:30 PM

Start

CLOSED CLOSED

Adult

Pick-up

B-Ball

5:00 PM

Start

School Age

Childcare

Pickle

Ball

7:00 PM

Start
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